
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME: South Water Purification Plant – Replacement of Switchgear and Addition of Standby Power Project 
SPECIFICATION No.:  118524 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  January 7, 2014 @ 1pm 
CONFERENCE LOCATION   Procurement Services Bid & Bond Room, Rm 301 
USER DEPARTMENT:  Dept. of Water Management 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   Sonji Ward  312-744-5098 or sonji.ward@cityofchicago.org 
ORIGINAL SUBMITTAL DUE DATE:   February 10, 2014 
 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 
Marc Gilman Joseph J. Henderson & 

Son Inc. 
4288 Old Grand Ave. 
Gurnee, Illinois 60031 

marcusg@jjhenderson.com 

847-244-3222 847-244-9572 

Andrew Sielck Joseph J. Henderson & 
Son Inc. 

4288 Old Grand Ave. 
Gurnee, Illinois 60031 

andrews@jjhenderson.com 

847-244-3222 847-244-9572 

Paul A. 
Hoogervorst 

Cummins NPower LLC 7145 Sante Fe Drive 
Hodgkin, IL 60525 

Paul.a.hoogervorst@cummins.com 

708-482-2884 708-4826457 

Michael 
Cocozza 

Broadway Electric 831 Oakton St. 
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 

mcocozza@bei-chicago.com 

847-593-0001 847-593-0010 

Dave Verner Inland Power Group 210 Alexandra Way 
Carol Stream, IL 60188 

dverner@inlandpowergroup.com 

630-917-7064 630-871-8997 

George Loera Chicago United 
Industries, LTD 

53 West Jackson Blvd., #1450 
Chicago, IL 60604 

gl@cuiltd.com 

312-786-1471 312-786-1026 

Preston Cobb Borg General Sales, LLC 1386 Jarvis Avenue 
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 
preston@borgsales.com 

 

847-640-4635 847-640-7934 

Chris Tyrka FHP SNN 5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL 60656 

ctyrka@fhpaschen.com 

773-444-3474 773-714-0252 
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Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 
Gino Salerno Meade Electric Co. 9550 West 55th Street 

McCook, IL 60525 
Gino.salerno@cmegroup.com 

708-642-8035 708-588-2501 

Adrian J. 
Jimenez 

SPAAN Tech Inc. 311 South Wacker Dr., #2400 
Chicago, IL 60606 

ajimenez@spaantech.com 

312-277-8828 312-277-8808 

Kim Mancuso Electrical Systems, Inc. 17335 South Ashland Ave. 
East Hazel Crest, IL 60429 
kmancuso@esipower.com 

708-647-1300 708-647-6744 

Brian Bergeron Electrical Systems, Inc. 17335 South Ashland Ave. 
East Hazel Crest, IL 60429 
bbergeron@esipower.com 

708-647-1300 708-647-6744 

Michael G. 
Sugrue 

Gibson Electric & 
Technology Solutions 

3100 Woodcreek Drive 
Downers Grove, IL 60515 

msugrue@gibsonelec.com 

630-288-3837 630-288-3937 

Jon Lascala Divane Bros. Electric Co. 2424 North 25th Ave. 
Franklin Park, IL 60131 

jlascala@divanebros.com 

847-455-7143 847-455-5899 

Patrick J. 
Sugrue 

Divane Bros. Electric Co. 2424 North 25th Ave. 
Franklin Park, IL 60131 

patricks@divanebros.com 

847-455-7143 847-455-5899 

Thomas J. 
Desideri 

M.G. Electric Service Co. 1450 East Algonquin Rd. 
Arlington Heights, IL 60005 

tjd@mgelectric.com 

847-439-7500 847-439-7507 

Aaron Hughes Siemens Industry, Inc. 585 Slawin Court 
Mt. Prospect, IL 60056 

Aaron.hughes@siemens.com 

312-972-8554 678-297-7185 

Leo Moritz 
Richard Patrick 
Ross Sweeny 

DOWM    
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